

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3026/2025

Khanna Builders And Engineers

-----Petitioner

Versus

Rajasthan State Industrial Development And Investment Corporation Limited

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. M.M. Ranjan, Sr. Adv. Assisted by Mr. Rohan Agarwal
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

03/03/2025

List the matter after a week as prayed.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

GAURAV/32