

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No.3026/2025

Khanna Builders And Engineers

-----Petitioner

Versus

Rajasthan State Industrial Development And Investment Corporation Limited

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Rohan Agarwal for
Mr. Rajat Ranjan

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

23/04/2025

Matter comes up on an interim application No.3/2025 for early listing of the case.

Application stands allowed for the reasons stated therein.

List this case on 26.05.2025.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J