

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No.3026/2025

Khanna Builders And Engineers

-----Petitioner

Versus

Rajasthan State Industrial Development And Investment Corporation Limited

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. M.M. Ranjan, Senior Advocate
assisted by Mr. Lokesh Tiwari

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

28/05/2025

Issue notice to the respondents, returnable within a period of four weeks.

Notices be given "dasti" to the counsel for the petitioner.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J